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Smoking 1

Detailed Tables

1_2. [Smoking should not be allowed in-doors in multi-unit dwellings] To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements dealing with smoking in multi-unit dwellings (i.e. apartments,

condominiums, co-ops, etc):

GENDER

Female

EDUCATION

Post Sec

Univ Grad

Base: All respondents

810

427

383

201

343

266

87

295

352

76

Weighted

Smoking should not be allowed in-doors in multi-
unit dwellings

810

389

421

228

324

258

98*

302

264

147*

377 165 212 117 124 136 36 142 120 79
Strongly agree 47% 42% 50% 51% 38% 53% 37% 47% 45% 54%
D D
165 80 85 72 54 40 14 62 52 37
Somewhat agree 20% 21% 20% 31% 17% 15% 15% 20% 20% 25%
DE
141 73 68 29 67 45 19 51 48 24
Somewhat disagree 17% 19% 16% 13% 21% 17% 19% 17% 18% 16%
127 71 55 10 79 37 28 47 44 7
Strongly disagree 16% 18% 13% 4% 24% 14% 29% 16% 17% 5%
CE C GHI | |
542 245 297 189 178 176 51 204 172 116
Top2Box (Agree) 67% 63% 71% 83% 55% 68% 52% 67% 65% 79%
DE D F F
268 144 124 39 146 82 47 98 92 31
Low2Box (Disagree) 33% 37% 29% 17% 45% 32% 48% 33% 35% 21%
CE C Gl

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base
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1_2. [Smoking should not be allowed in-doors in multi-unit dwellings] To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements dealing with smoking in multi-unit dwellings (i.e. apartments, condominiums,
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Smoking should not be allowed in-doors in multi-
unit dwellings

HOUSEHOLD
REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME COMPOSITION
$30K -
Central ON East ON SW ON North ON <$30K <$60K $60K + No Kids
A B C D E F G H | J
Base: All respondents 810 156 114 124 331 85 226 247 337 97 713
Weighted 810 372 154 105 122 57* 215 230 365 97* 713

377 179 70 40 59 29 101 100 176 52 325
Strongly agree 47% 48% 45% 38% 48% 52% 47% 43% 48% 53% 46%
165 80 32 21 22 10 41 48 77 16 149
Somewhat agree 20% 21% 21% 20% 18% 17% 19% 21% 21% 17% 21%
141 61 28 19 24 9 31 41 69 20 121
Somewhat disagree 17% 16% 18% 18% 20% 16% 14% 18% 19% 21% 17%
127 52 24 26 16 9 43 41 43 9 117
Strongly disagree 16% 14% 15% 24% 13% 15% 20% 18% 12% 10% 16%
AD
542 259 102 61 81 39 142 148 253 68 474
Top2Box (Agree) 67% 70% 66% 58% 67% 69% 66% 64% 69% 70% 67%
268 113 52 45 40 17 74 82 112 29 238
Low2Box (Disagree) 33% 30% 34% 42% 33% 31% 34% 36% 31% 30% 33%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E - F/IG/H - 1/3 Overlap formulae used. * small base
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