1_2. [Smoking should not be allowed in-doors in multi-unit dwellings] To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements dealing with smoking in multi-unit dwellings (i.e. apartments, condominiums, co-ops, etc):

		GENDER								
				AGE			EDUCATION			
	Total	Male	Female	18-34	35-54	55+	<hs< th=""><th>HS</th><th>Post Sec</th><th>Univ Grad</th></hs<>	HS	Post Sec	Univ Grad
		Α	В	С	D	Е	F	G	Н	I
Base: All respondents	810	427	383	201	343	266	87	295	352	76
Weighted	810	389	421	228	324	258	98*	302	264	147*
Smoking should not be allowed in-doors in multi-										
unit dwellings										
Strongly agree	377	165	212	117	124	136	36	142	120	79
	47%	42%	50%	51%	38%	53%	37%	47%	45%	54%
				D		D				
Somewhat agree	165	80	85	72	54	40	14	62	52	37
	20%	21%	20%	31%	17%	15%	15%	20%	20%	25%
				DE						
Somewhat disagree	141	73	68	29	67	45	19	51	48	24
	17%	19%	16%	13%	21%	17%	19%	17%	18%	16%
Strongly disagree	127	71	55	10	79	37	28	47	44	7
	16%	18%	13%	4%	24%	14%	29%	16%	17%	5%
					CE	С	GHI	l	I	
Summary										
Top2Box (Agree)	542	245	297	189	178	176	51	204	172	116
	67%	63%	71%	83%	55%	68%	52%	67%	65%	79%
				DE		D		F		F
Low2Box (Disagree)	268	144	124	39	146	82	47	98	92	31
	33%	37%	29%	17%	45%	32%	48%	33%	35%	21%
					CE	С	GI			

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base

1_2. [Smoking should not be allowed in-doors in multi-unit dwellings] To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements dealing with smoking in multi-unit dwellings (i.e. apartments, condominiums, co-ops, etc):

		REGION					HOUSEHOLD INCOME			HOUSEHOLD COMPOSITION	
	Total	GTA	Central ON	East ON	SW ON	North ON	<\$30K	\$30K - <\$60K	\$60K+	Kids	No Kids
		Α	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н	I	J
Base: All respondents	810	156	114	124	331	85	226	247	337	97	713
Weighted	810	372	154	105	122	57*	215	230	365	97*	713
Smoking should not be allowed in-doors in multi- unit dwellings											
3	377	179	70	40	59	29	101	100	176	52	325
Strongly agree	47%	48%	45%	38%	48%	52%	47%	43%	48%	53%	46%
	165	80	32	21	22	10	41	48	77	16	149
Somewhat agree	20%	21%	21%	20%	18%	17%	19%	21%	21%	17%	21%
	141	61	28	19	24	9	31	41	69	20	121
Somewhat disagree	17%	16%	18%	18%	20%	16%	14%	18%	19%	21%	17%
Strongly disagree	127	52	24	26	16	9	43	41	43	9	117
	16%	14%	15%	24% AD	13%	15%	20%	18%	12%	10%	16%
Summary				AD							
	542	259	102	61	81	39	142	148	253	68	474
Top2Box (Agree)	67%	70%	66%	58%	67%	69%	66%	64%	69%	70%	67%
	268	113	52	45	40	17	74	82	112	29	238
Low2Box (Disagree)	33%	30%	34%	42%	33%	31%	34%	36%	31%	30%	33%

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E - F/G/H - I/J Overlap formulae used. * small base